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Team

Team 2012 group 1
Team 2012 group 2
Team 2012 group 3
Team Avengers

Team Barracudas
Team Bicheno Primary
Team Challengers
Team Chargers

Team Cobras

Team Cressy Primary
Team Cressy High

Team Dashing Lightning Bol

Team Datsuns
Team Deloraine Primary
Team Eagles

Team East Launceston Prima

Team Evandale Primary
Team Exeter Primary
Team Falcons

Team Fast and Furious
Team Ferrari

Team Gorillas

Team Invermay Primary
Team Larmenier

Team Launceston Church Gr
Team Launceston Church Gr

Team Lilydale Primary
Team Meerkats

Team Mowbray Primary
Team Mustangs

Team Norwood Primary
Team Perth Primary

Team Primary Competitor
Team Prospect High

Team Punchbowl Primary
Team Ringarooma Primary
Team Riverside Primary
Team Riverside Primary 1
Team Running Rockets
Team Sacred Heart

Team Sacred Heart 1

Team Sacred Heart 2

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

Team Scotch Oakburn Colle School
Team Scotch Year 2 Girls Rul School
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Newstead Harrier Club Results

Hagley Parent

Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Bicheno Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Cressy Primary

Cressy High

Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Deloraine Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
East Launceston Primary
Evandale Primary
Exeter Primary

Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Invermay Primary

Larmenier

Launceston Church Grammar School - Secondary

Launceston Church Grammar School

Lilydale Primary

Scotch Oakburn College
Mowbray Primary

Hagley Farm Primary

Norwood Primary

Perth Primary

Hagley Farm Primary - Secondary
Prospect High

Punchbowl Primary

Ringarooma Primary

Riverside Primary

Riverside Primary

Scotch Oakburn College

Sacred Heart

Sacred Heart

Sacred Heart

Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary
Scotch Oakburn College
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Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team

Total for Team

101
163

107

206
25
331
395
285
n
16
137
210
21
112
53
69
12
230
386
75
127
16

10

75

39
70
36
310
929
20
17
32
129
39
89
158
194
13
106
154
38
84
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Team Scottsdale Primary
Team Secondary

Team South Georgetown Pri

Team St Anthonys

Team St Finn Barrs

Team St Patricks College
Team St Thomas Moores
Team St Thomas Moores 1
Team Star of the Sea

Team Stingrays

Team Summerdale Primary
Team Team Thunder

Team Toranas

Team Torpedos

Team Two Brothers

Team unattached

Team Vipers

Team Waverley Primary

Team Youngtown Primary
Grand Total 6850

Saturday, 4 January 2020

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

Newstead Harrier Club Results

Scottsdale Primary

Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary
South Georgetown Primary
St Anthonys

St Finn Barrs

St Patricks College

St Thomas Moores

St Thomas Moores

Star of the Sea

Hagley Farm Primary
Summerdale Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Waverley Primary

Youngtown Primary
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Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team

Total for Team

32
108
13
20
14
137
108
20
105
111
36

167
190
240
10
375
182
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