Consistency Teams Summary



Newstead Harrier Club Results



Team	School	Hagley Parent	Total for Team	
Team 2012 group 1	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	101
Team 2012 group 2	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	163
Team 2012 group 3	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	107
Team Avengers	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	144
Team Barracudas	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	206
Team Bicheno Primary	School	Bicheno Primary	Total for Team	25
Team Challengers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	331
Team Chargers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	
Team Cobras	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	395 285
Team Cressy Primary	School	Cressy Primary	Total for Team	11
	School	Cressy High	Total for Team	16
Team Cressy High	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	
Team Dashing Lightning Bol	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	137
Team Datsuns	School	Deloraine Primary	Total for Team	210
Team Deloraine Primary	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	21
Team Eagles	School	East Launceston Primary	Total for Team	112
Team East Launceston Prima	School	-	Total for Team	53
Team Evandale Primary		Evandale Primary	Total for Team	69
Team Exeter Primary	School	Exeter Primary		12
Team Falcons	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	230
Team Fast and Furious	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	386
Team Ferrari	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	7 5
Team Gorillas	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	127
Team Invermay Primary	School	Invermay Primary	Total for Team	16
Team Larmenier	School	Larmenier	Total for Team	10
Team Launceston Church Gr	School	Launceston Church Grammar School - Secondary	Total for Team	75
Team Launceston Church Gr	School	Launceston Church Grammar School	Total for Team	14
Team Lilydale Primary	School	Lilydale Primary	Total for Team	39
Team Meerkats	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	70
Team Mowbray Primary	School	Mowbray Primary	Total for Team	36
Team Mustangs	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	310
Team Norwood Primary	School	Norwood Primary	Total for Team	99
Team Perth Primary	School	Perth Primary	Total for Team	20
Team Primary Competitor	School	Hagley Farm Primary - Secondary	Total for Team	17
Team Prospect High	School	Prospect High	Total for Team	32
Team Punchbowl Primary	School	Punchbowl Primary	Total for Team	129
Team Ringarooma Primary	School	Ringarooma Primary	Total for Team	39
Team Riverside Primary	School	Riverside Primary	Total for Team	89
Team Riverside Primary 1	School	Riverside Primary	Total for Team	158
Team Running Rockets	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	194
Team Sacred Heart	School	Sacred Heart	Total for Team	13
Team Sacred Heart 1	School	Sacred Heart	Total for Team	106
Team Sacred Heart 2	School	Sacred Heart	Total for Team	154
Team Scotch Oakburn Colle	School	Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary	Total for Team	38
Team Scotch Year 2 Girls Rul	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	84
				

Saturday, 4 January 2020 Page 1 0



Newstead Harrier Club Results



Team Scottsdale Primary	School	Scottsdale Primary	Total for Team	32
Team Secondary	School	Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary	Total for Team	108
Team South Georgetown Pri	School	South Georgetown Primary	Total for Team	13
Team St Anthonys	School	St Anthonys	Total for Team	20
Team St Finn Barrs	School	St Finn Barrs	Total for Team	14
Team St Patricks College	School	St Patricks College	Total for Team	137
Team St Thomas Moores	School	St Thomas Moores	Total for Team	108
Team St Thomas Moores 1	School	St Thomas Moores	Total for Team	20
Team Star of the Sea	School	Star of the Sea	Total for Team	105
Team Stingrays	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	111
Team Summerdale Primary	School	Summerdale Primary	Total for Team	36
Team Team Thunder	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	14
Team Toranas	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	167
Team Torpedos	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	190
Team Two Brothers	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	240
Team unattached	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	10
Team Vipers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	375
Team Waverley Primary	School	Waverley Primary	Total for Team	182
Team Youngtown Primary	School	Youngtown Primary	Total for Team	10
Grand Total 6850				

Saturday, 4 January 2020 Page 2 0